ICatarinense de Supercross

50cc

Corrida

Race (10 Laps)

-
Il
o B

Sao Bento do Sul 0,000 Km
4/5/2008 15:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(33) BRUNO ANDRADE COUTO
1 15:19:13.085
2 53.246 +1.287 15:20:06.331
3 53.268 +1.309 15:20:59.599
4 53.204 +1.245 15:21:52.803
5 1:02.454 +10.495 15:22:55.257
6 52.492 +0.533 15:23:47.749
7 51.959 - 15:24:39.708
8 53.182 +1.223 15:25:32.890
9 53.426 +1.467 15:26:26.316
10 53.487 +1.528 15:27:19.803
(57) HENRIQUE HERMES SCHMITT
1 15:19:12.270
2 55.466 +0.624 15:20:07.736
3 55.446 +0.604 15:21:03.182
4 54.842 - 15:21:58.024
5 55.685 +0.843 15:22:53.709
6 55.784 +0.942 15:23:49.493
7 56.271 +1.429 15:24:45.764
8 57.370 +2.528 15:25:43.134
9 57.053 +2.211 15:26:40.187
10 55.450 +0.608 15:27:35.637
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 15:19:13.933
2 57.135 +4.051 15:20:11.068
3 55.747 +2.663 15:21:06.815
4 53.084 - 15:21:59.899
5 56.413 +3.329 15:22:56.312
6 53.904 +0.820 15:23:50.216
7 56.757 +3.673 15:24:46.973
8 53.422 +0.338 15:25:40.395
9 1:03.718 +10.634 15:26:44.113
10 55.457 +2.373 15:27:39.570
(84) THIAGO BRENNER
1 15:19:18.870
2 1:01.368 +1.451 15:20:20.238
3 1:01.789 +1.872 15:21:22.027
4 59.917 - 15:22:21.944
5 1:16.406 +16.489 15:23:38.350
6 1:03.495 +3.578 15:24:41.845
7 1:07.418 +7.501 15:25:49.263
8 1:02.685 +2.768 15:26:51.948
9 1:08.048 +8.131 15:27:59.996
(80) PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA
1 15:19:24.097
2 1:22.219 +14.880 15:20:46.316
3 1:09.533 +2.194 15:21:55.849
4 1:09.650 +2.311 15:23:05.499
5 1:07.834 +0.495 15:24:13.333
6 1:07.339 - 15:25:20.672
7 1:27.634 +20.295 15:26:48.306
8 1:23.898 +16.559 15:28:12.204
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